

Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 03/12/2020

Incident #: 20BEX-3122-OF

Call #: 20-3122

Date/Time Reported: 03/06/2020 0915 Report Date/Time: 03/06/2020 0935

Occurred Between: 03/02/2020 0900-03/02/2020 1700

Status: Incident Open

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Keith Elliott

Detective: Detective Richard Evans

Approving Officer: Patrol Sergeant Ronald Kenefick

Signature: _____

Signature:

OFFENSE(S) ATTEMPTED DEGREE TYPE LOCATION TYPE: SINGLE FAMILY HOME Zone: South 704 EUCLAIRE AVE BEXLEY OH 43209 Identity Fraud N Felony 5 2913.49 2913 5 29 OCCURRED: 03/02/2020 0900

VICTIM(S)

SEX RACE AGE SSN PHONE

1

DOB: EMPLOYER: ETHNICITY:

VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1

NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER KEITH A ELLIOTT

Ref: 20BEX-3122-OF

On Friday, March 6, 2020 at 0915 hrs., the victim reports that on Monday, March 2, 2020 she saw an unauthorized transaction on her bank account. An unknown person(s) used her personal information to gain access to her bank account and used her account to make a payment to WOW Cable in the amount of \$473.80.

** Portions

of this report have been redacted **